KULOP

NO LISANS NO
1 1891464
2 3519943
3 3501065
4 1876550
5 846506
6 17024

7 3509019
8 1856514
9 15094
10 1108662
11 1130468
12 1834594
13 15573
14 16450
15 3510524
16 1698273
17 1506651
18 1153319
19 957200
20 924700
21 14716
22 14934
23 15641

24

C/)F

TFF

17487

FORMA NO

20

37

13

14

97

27

23

26

22

16

72

7

15

10

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU
KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

ALTAS DENIZLISPOR

ADI SOYADI

ABDULKADIR SUNGER
ALAATTIN ONER

ALI EREN YALGIN
ASIM HAMZAGEBI

BEKIR TURAG BOKE

BRICE FLORENTIN DJA DJEDJE

DENiZ KODAL

EMRE SAGLIK

ERDAL AKDARI

GOKHAN SUZEN

HAKAN GINEMRE

HUSEYIN ALTINTAS

ISMAIL AISSATI

LEO SCHWECHLEN
MEHMET ALi ULAMAN
MUHAMMED EREN KIRYOLCU
MUHAMMED GONULAGAR
MUHAMMET OZKAL
MUSTAFA CECENOGLU
0GUZ YILMAZ

OKAN DERICI

OMER HASAN SISMANOGLU
OZER OZDEMIR

ULRICH KEVIN SELOM MAYI

A MiILLi TAKIMDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU



